

Dixon Library 230 N. 1st Street - Dixon, CA 95620

1-866-572-7587

APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT TO THE SOLANO COUNTY LIBRARY ADVISORY COUNCIL

The Solano County Library Advisory Council is an eleven-member council. Five members are appointed from the five supervisorial districts; the other six members are appointed from the cities/districts that the Library serves. Solano County Library Advisory Council serves in an advisory capacity to the Director of Library Services and discusses county library issues in addition to recommending the County Library budget to the Board of Supervisors. Meetings occur every other odd month on the third Monday at 6:30 p.m. at the Fairfield Civic Center Library located at 1150 Kentucky Street, Fairfield, CA 94533. The appointment is for a two-year term.

Name:	Phone:	Email:	
Address:	City:	State/Zip:	
Are you a resident of City of Dixon? Yes No			
Will you be able to attend Solano County Library Advisory meetings regularly? Yes No			
Employer/Occupation:			
Education:			
Service on Other Boards or Commissions			
Professional and/or Community Service Activities:			
Why are you interested in serving on the Solano County Library Advisory Council?			



Dixon Library 230 N. 1st Street - Dixon, CA 95620

1-866-572-7587

APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT TO THE SOLANO COUNTY LIBRARY ADVISORY COUNCIL

mission and goals?		

Important Information

- This is a public document and is subject to the California Public Records Act (CA Gov. Code §6250-6270).
- All members are required to take the following training: 1) Brown Act and 2) State Ethics Training as may be required by AB 1234.
- Members may be required to file a Statement of Economic Interest form also known as Form 700.
- Advisory body meetings may be held in various locations and some locations may not be accessible by public transportation.
- Meeting dates and times are subject to change and may occur multiple days per month.

I CERTIFY that I have read and understand the information above, and that the statements made by me in this application are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. I acknowledge and understand that all information in this application is publicly accessible. I understand and agree that misstatements/omissions of material fact my cause forfeiture of my rights to serve on the Solano County Library Advisory Council.

Signature of Applicant Date

APPLICATION IS DUE BY 5:00 P.M., FRIDAY, JULY 28, 2023

Please return application to
Dixon Library
Supervising Librarian
230 N. 1st Street
Dixon, CA 95620